Features
DVS-500 Industrial Compact Platform for PC Based DVR
Cost-effective advanced performance platform supports Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/
Pentium® D/Pentium® 4/Celeron® D Processors
Compact, robust, and flexible, with ATX/Micro ATX/Mini-ITX motherboard
Compatibility and certification test for various video capture cards
Advanced thermal and acoustic design for DVR
Optional remote control module with direct keyboard mapping

9698080500E 8 x DI module for DVP-7010BE, DVP-7020BE
9658050000E Direct Keyboard Mapping IR Remote Control Module Kit (upon request)
Ordering Information
Model name Description Configuration Key Parts (configurable)
DVS-500-945G-4SB1 4 CH D1 @ 30 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-500-945G
1 x DVP-7010BE
1 x3.0 GHz Pentium 4 (Default)
2 x 512 DDR2 RAM (Default)
1 x 500 GB SATA HDD
(Default)
DVS-500-945G-4SB 4 CH D1 @ 120 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-500-945G
1 x DVP-7020BE
DVS-500-945G-8SB1 8 CH D1 @ 60 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-500-945G
2 x DVP-7010BE
DVS-500-945G-4H 4 CH D1 @ 120 fps MPEG4 H/W Video/Audio Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-500-945G
1 x 7421BE
DVS-500-945G-8H 8 CH D1 @ 240 fps MPEG4 H/W Video/Audio Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-500-945G
2 x 7421BE
DVS-500-945G-4HK 4 CH 2CIF @ 120 fps/D1 @ 60 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-500-945G
1 x 96OT-DS-4004HCI
DVS-500-945G-8HK 8 CH 2CIF @ 240 fps/D1 @ 120 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-500-945G
1 x 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-500-945G-16HK 16 CH 2CIF @ 480 fps/D 1 @ 240 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-500-945G
2 x 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-500-945GE Compact Size DVR Platform with 945G Motherboard, Advanced CPU Cooler, 220W Power and 1 x System Fan N/A
DVS-500